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NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Mark Sapp 
 

Amadeus Airport & Airline 
Operations 

409-692-0450 Mark.SAPP@amadeus.com 

Andrew Hoppe 
 

AeroCloud 941-226-8215 Andrew.hoppe@aerocloudsystems.com 

Ryan Winfield 
 

AeroCloud 941-226-8215 Ryan.winfield@aerocloudsystems.com 

Alex Billings 
 

AeroCloud 941-226-8215 Alex.billings@aerocloudsystems.com 

Joey Campbell 
 

EMBROSS 801-824-4184 josephc@embross.com 

Norman Keilpart 
 

EMBROSS 801-824-4184 normank@embross.com 

Dan Joliet 
 

EASIER (IER Inc.) 214-336-7383 djoliet@go-easier.com 

David Fiwka 
 

AeroCloud 941-226-8215 David.fiwka@aerocloudsystems.com 

Jan Stiffler 
 

Radiant Technology 614-721-1746 Jan.stiffler@radianttech.net 

Johnny Collado 
 

Collins Aerospace 305-632-0582 Johnny.Collado@collins.com 

Brendan Murphy 
 

Collins Aerospace 305-632-0582 Brendan.murphy@collins.com 
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